1 Pale Green
Page 1 of 6 9/7/2018Source: C:\Users\FTNOA\Desktop\FromTheNeedleOfAnne\FTNOA0276_KeepSakesAlphabet\FTNOA0276 FILES\FTNOA0276_JEF folder
FTNOA0276_KeepSakesAlphabet
File: FTNOA0276_0.jef
Stitches: 590 Colors: 1/1
Size: 26.8x21.7 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_1.jef
Stitches: 208 Colors: 1/1
Size: 11.8x20.5 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_2.jef
Stitches: 440 Colors: 1/1
Size: 21.1x21.6 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_3.jef
Stitches: 539 Colors: 1/1
Size: 21.7x22.3 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_4.jef
Stitches: 435 Colors: 1/1
Size: 17.6x22.8 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_5.jef
Stitches: 453 Colors: 1/1
Size: 19.5x20.3 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_6.jef
Stitches: 370 Colors: 1/1
Size: 14.3x22.9 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_7.jef
Stitches: 272 Colors: 1/1
Size: 15.4x21.4 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_8.jef
Stitches: 488 Colors: 1/1
Size: 23.0x21.8 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_9.jef
Stitches: 384 Colors: 1/1
Size: 16.1x23.9 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_99.jef
Stitches: 1138 Colors: 1/1
Size: 26.0x37.7 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_999.jef
Stitches: 196 Colors: 1/1
Size: 16.1x27.6 mm Stops: 0
PDF created with pdfFactory trial version www.pdffactory.com
1 Pale Green
Page 2 of 6 9/7/2018Source: C:\Users\FTNOA\Desktop\FromTheNeedleOfAnne\FTNOA0276_KeepSakesAlphabet\FTNOA0276 FILES\FTNOA0276_JEF folder
FTNOA0276_KeepSakesAlphabet
File: FTNOA0276_9999.jef
Stitches: 630 Colors: 1/1
Size: 22.5x22.4 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_99999.jef
Stitches: 90 Colors: 1/1
Size: 5.9x7.9 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_999999.jef
Stitches: 36 Colors: 1/1
Size: 3.2x3.4 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_A.jef
Stitches: 1176 Colors: 1/1
Size: 39.7x30.6 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_AA.jef
Stitches: 300 Colors: 1/1
Size: 15.0x13.0 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_B.jef
Stitches: 1317 Colors: 1/1
Size: 36.8x33.4 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_BB.jef
Stitches: 411 Colors: 1/1
Size: 16.0x25.7 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_C.jef
Stitches: 1119 Colors: 1/1
Size: 27.8x30.7 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_CC.jef
Stitches: 225 Colors: 1/1
Size: 10.0x13.6 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_D.jef
Stitches: 1371 Colors: 1/1
Size: 35.6x36.9 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_DD.jef
Stitches: 394 Colors: 1/1
Size: 16.3x22.2 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_E.jef
Stitches: 1086 Colors: 1/1
Size: 27.3x35.2 mm Stops: 0
PDF created with pdfFactory trial version www.pdffactory.com
1 Pale Green
Page 3 of 6 9/7/2018Source: C:\Users\FTNOA\Desktop\FromTheNeedleOfAnne\FTNOA0276_KeepSakesAlphabet\FTNOA0276 FILES\FTNOA0276_JEF folder
FTNOA0276_KeepSakesAlphabet
File: FTNOA0276_EE.jef
Stitches: 304 Colors: 1/1
Size: 11.7x13.1 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_F.jef
Stitches: 1148 Colors: 1/1
Size: 26.3x35.5 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_FF.jef
Stitches: 349 Colors: 1/1
Size: 15.7x35.3 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_G.jef
Stitches: 1539 Colors: 1/1
Size: 29.1x43.2 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_GG.jef
Stitches: 686 Colors: 1/1
Size: 25.0x32.0 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_H.jef
Stitches: 1244 Colors: 1/1
Size: 42.3x32.1 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_HH.jef
Stitches: 669 Colors: 1/1
Size: 23.5x28.6 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_I.jef
Stitches: 1092 Colors: 1/1
Size: 26.4x35.4 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_II.jef
Stitches: 168 Colors: 1/1
Size: 7.8x15.2 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_J.jef
Stitches: 1073 Colors: 1/1
Size: 34.4x39.9 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_JJ.jef
Stitches: 211 Colors: 1/1
Size: 14.9x24.5 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_K.jef
Stitches: 1187 Colors: 1/1
Size: 36.8x29.8 mm Stops: 0
PDF created with pdfFactory trial version www.pdffactory.com
1 Pale Green
Page 4 of 6 9/7/2018Source: C:\Users\FTNOA\Desktop\FromTheNeedleOfAnne\FTNOA0276_KeepSakesAlphabet\FTNOA0276 FILES\FTNOA0276_JEF folder
FTNOA0276_KeepSakesAlphabet
File: FTNOA0276_KK.jef
Stitches: 432 Colors: 1/1
Size: 14.1x25.4 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_L.jef
Stitches: 1139 Colors: 1/1
Size: 31.4x31.4 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_LL.jef
Stitches: 394 Colors: 1/1
Size: 12.9x25.9 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_M.jef
Stitches: 1789 Colors: 1/1
Size: 47.1x33.6 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_MM.jef
Stitches: 452 Colors: 1/1
Size: 22.7x12.5 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_N.jef
Stitches: 1346 Colors: 1/1
Size: 43.4x32.8 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_NN.jef
Stitches: 302 Colors: 1/1
Size: 12.7x13.1 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_O.jef
Stitches: 1124 Colors: 1/1
Size: 25.6x31.0 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_OO.jef
Stitches: 242 Colors: 1/1
Size: 13.5x13.3 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_P.jef
Stitches: 1303 Colors: 1/1
Size: 35.4x30.0 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_PP.jef
Stitches: 404 Colors: 1/1
Size: 14.3x29.3 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_Q.jef
Stitches: 1313 Colors: 1/1
Size: 30.3x43.2 mm Stops: 0
PDF created with pdfFactory trial version www.pdffactory.com
1 Pale Green
Page 5 of 6 9/7/2018Source: C:\Users\FTNOA\Desktop\FromTheNeedleOfAnne\FTNOA0276_KeepSakesAlphabet\FTNOA0276 FILES\FTNOA0276_JEF folder
FTNOA0276_KeepSakesAlphabet
File: FTNOA0276_QQ.jef
Stitches: 387 Colors: 1/1
Size: 11.8x23.6 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_R.jef
Stitches: 1344 Colors: 1/1
Size: 35.5x32.8 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_RR.jef
Stitches: 196 Colors: 1/1
Size: 10.3x12.1 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_S.jef
Stitches: 1173 Colors: 1/1
Size: 28.9x36.1 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_SS.jef
Stitches: 225 Colors: 1/1
Size: 11.6x14.2 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_T.jef
Stitches: 1055 Colors: 1/1
Size: 38.2x35.5 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_TT.jef
Stitches: 287 Colors: 1/1
Size: 11.0x19.2 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_U.jef
Stitches: 1286 Colors: 1/1
Size: 37.0x30.6 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_UU.jef
Stitches: 287 Colors: 1/1
Size: 15.8x12.3 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_V.jef
Stitches: 1028 Colors: 1/1
Size: 43.5x33.2 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_VV.jef
Stitches: 237 Colors: 1/1
Size: 13.2x13.5 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_W.jef
Stitches: 1385 Colors: 1/1
Size: 43.4x35.8 mm Stops: 0
PDF created with pdfFactory trial version www.pdffactory.com
1 Pale Green
Page 6 of 6 9/7/2018Source: C:\Users\FTNOA\Desktop\FromTheNeedleOfAnne\FTNOA0276_KeepSakesAlphabet\FTNOA0276 FILES\FTNOA0276_JEF folder
FTNOA0276_KeepSakesAlphabet
File: FTNOA0276_WW.jef
Stitches: 412 Colors: 1/1
Size: 21.9x12.1 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_X.jef
Stitches: 1146 Colors: 1/1
Size: 38.1x36.8 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_XX.jef
Stitches: 257 Colors: 1/1
Size: 13.8x13.9 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_Y.jef
Stitches: 1753 Colors: 1/1
Size: 34.8x47.5 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_YY.jef
Stitches: 615 Colors: 1/1
Size: 24.3x27.9 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_Z.jef
Stitches: 1209 Colors: 1/1
Size: 31.6x30.4 mm Stops: 0
1 Pale Green
File: FTNOA0276_ZZ.jef
Stitches: 288 Colors: 1/1
Size: 12.3x13.8 mm Stops: 0
PDF created with pdfFactory trial version www.pdffactory.com